59
Dimensions in mm (inches).
•  Please consult JAE for verification of product availability.
IL-S SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connectors
•  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •
IL-S Series connectors are low profile connectors with 2.0mm (.079")
contact spacing for PCB-to-Cable applications.

Terminal Length: 3.5mm (.138")
DIP Side Kinked (except bottom type)
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Pin Header                                IL-S   –      5     S    –   S     2       C     2
Series
No. of Contacts
Contact Type
 S – Socket
Contact Arrangement
 S – Single Row
Contact Spacing
 2.0 (.079)
Termination
 Crimp
Applicable Wire Size
 AWG #28 to #24
Modification Code
• Socket Housing
IL-S SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connectors
Applicable Wire (Stranded)
Hand Crimping Tool
AWG # Wire Insulation Outer Dia.
#28 to #26 ø1.0 to ø1.3mm (.039 to .051") CT150-2-ILS
#26 to #24 ø1.2 to ø1.6mm (.047 to .063") CT150-4-ILS
#28 to #26 ø0.7 to ø1.0mm (.028 to .039")
CT150-2-ILSmk2
#26 to #24 ø0.9 to ø1.2mm (.035 to .047")
• Socket Contact (Crimp Type)
Part No. : IL-S-C2-10000  (1000 Contacts per reel)
Semi-Automatic Crimping Machine:  350-ILS-2
Contact Extraction Tool: ET-ILS-N03
5.05 (.199)
2.1 (.083)
1.6 (.063)
1.55
(.061)
2.6 (.102)
0.6 (.024)
1.2 (.047)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Crimpers / Crimping Tools category:
Click to view products by  JAE manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
010-0096  M225202-37  6-1579015-5  CT150-2-D02  M322  6-304052-1  63456-0054  63484-3701  63800-8355  63819-1875  63819-2875
63819-4475  63823-3475  63827-5375  64001-0975  64001-4175  64005-0175  662903-2  690602-6  7-1579001-9  7-23471-1  762637-1  808714-
1  811242-5  999-50-020083  1-21002-3  1-21002-7  12085270  1-21002-6  1-21113-6  1-22548-4  125442-1  DCE.91.073.BVC
DCE.91.090.3MVM  DCE.91.130.5MVU  DCE.91.202.BVCM  1338300-1  1-354003-0  1338301-1  DF62/RE-MD  142321  1456088-1
1490794-1  1-45804-6  1490357-2  1490357-3  AX100749  1-59619-7  1596970-1  1-59619-8